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200606130002
80720

06/13/2006
02:04:13

SHIVAKUMAR
NAGARAJ M

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200405190002
64190

200606270003
08700

06/27/2006
03:06:16

SHIVAKUMAR
NAGARAJ M

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200601050000
09670

200606090002
74000

06/09/2006
11:03:15

SHIVAKUMAR
NAGARAJ M

Grantor DEEDS MOUNCE LE
ANNE

31 47 Lot#:42
Book:31 Pg:47
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
1ST SECTOR

200606200002
95110

06/20/2006
02:13:36

SHIVAKUMAR
NAGARAJ M

Grantor MORTGAGE DIGITAL
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

29 136 Lot#:65
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE 2


