Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/06; Name= SHIVAKUMAR NAGARAJ M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/13/2006 02:04:13	SHIVAKUMAR NAGARAJ M	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200405190002 64190	
200606270003 08700	06/27/2006 03:06:16	SHIVAKUMAR NAGARAJ M	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200601050000 09670	
200606090002 74000	06/09/2006 11:03:15	SHIVAKUMAR NAGARAJ M	Grantor	DEEDS	MOUNCE LE ANNE			31	47		Lot#:42 Book:31 Pg:47 Sub:HAVEN A GREYSTONE 1ST SECTOR
200606200002 95110	06/20/2006 02:13:36	SHIVAKUMAR NAGARAJ M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DIGITAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			29	136		Lot#:65 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE 2